Page 1 of 24

General information about company

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Scrip code | 509550
Name of the company ‘ GAMMON INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME ‘ No
Class of Security ‘ Equity Shares
Type of report ‘ Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) ‘ 31-03-2017
|
|
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No

2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No

5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ Yes

6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ Yes

7 | ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of as a % of of securities (IX)
Category No. of Partly Is\{l(;.rgsf Total nos. ;(})Erlerslo' of
C Nos. Of fully paid paid- . shares held . .
ategory | of shareholders | up equit u underlying (VID) = (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder P equity P Depository as per
(11T) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ Total as
(I Receipts SCRR,
(IV) shares RN (VD 1957) (VIID) a % of
held Asa % of Class eg: Class Total (A+B+C)
) sa% o X egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) f’cromoter 7 45267154 45267154 | 12.25 45267154 45267154 | 12.25
Group
(B) Public 44496 324305951 | | ‘ 324305951 | 87.75 324305951 ‘ | 324305951 | 87.75
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 44503 369573105 | | ‘ 369573105 | 100 369573105 ‘ | 369573105 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of Sh é res assuming full | in shares (XII) otherwise
. No. of . conversion of encumbered (XIII)
Cateso Shares Shares Underlying convertible Number of
C gory Underlying . Outstanding |~ . 7 equity shares
ategory | of Outs . Underlying . securities ( as ’
utstanding . convertible As a As a held in
08} shareholder convertible Outstanding securities a percentage 7 d ialized
S S . o of % of ematerialize
n - S Warrants of diluted
securities . and No. Of . total total form (XIV)
< (Xi) W s share capital) | No. (a) No. (a)
( ) arrants (XI): (VH)+ Shares Shares
(Xi) (a) . held held
(X) As a % of
(A+B+(C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gromoter 12.25 0 0 42163699 | 93.14 | 45267154
Group
B) Public §7.75 | 10486754 | 323 | | | 314940622
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 10486754 | 284 | 42163699 | 1141 | 360207776
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Sharcholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly S}Z’rgf Total nos. ;(})Elrlel;o. of
S Category & Nos. Of P a1q up paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
I. Name of the shareholders | equity up Depositor (Vi) = as per as a %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity | =PSSO (1vy+(V)+ P ‘
av) shares Receipts R SCRR, of
; (VD 1957) (VIII) Total
held . . Class 3
V) As a % of Class eg: X cgry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A ‘ Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)) ‘ Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | - 8189479 8189479 | 2.22 8189479 8189479 | 2.22
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 33991240 33991240 | 9.2 33991240 33991240 | 9.2
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)OMI 6 42180719 42180719 | 11.41 42180719 42180719 | 1141
2) Foreign
(e Any Other 1 3086435 3086435 | 0.84 3086435 3086435 | 0.84
(specify)
(SX;'ZT)O‘*‘I 1 3086435 3086435 | 0.84 3086435 3086435 | 0.84
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘;gmoter 7 45267154 45267154 | 12.25 45267154 45267154 | 12.25
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)
2)
B ‘ Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D ‘ Institutions
(a) ‘ Mutual Funds 4 6743038 ‘ ‘ 6743038 ‘ 1.82 6743038 | | 6743038 | 1.82
© roreign Portfolio | 5 1002469 1002469 | 0.27 1002469 1002469 | 0.27
nvestors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 41 236049967 236049967 | 63.87 236049967 236049967 | 63.87
Banks
@) Any Other 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)1) 48 243795574 243795574 | 65.97 243795574 243795574 | 65.97
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 42077 44172534 44172534 | 11.95 44172534 44172534 | 11.95
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
(a(ii)) Individual 32 7042323 7042323 | 191 7042323 7042323 | 1.91
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
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excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) - 2339 29295520 29295520 | 7.93 29295520 29295520 | 7.93
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 44448 80510377 80510377 | 21.78 80510377 80510377 | 21.78
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 44496 324305951 324305951 | 87.75 324305951 324305951 | 87.75
B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Toual 44503 369573105 369573105 | 100 369573105 369573105 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 44503 369573105 369573105 | 100 369573105 369573105 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % Number of Locked | pledged or
N : assuming full | in shares (XII) otherwise
o- Of No. of Shares conversion of bered (XIII
Shares e Underlying . encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding | . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as :
Sr. Outstanding . . convertible Asa Asa held in
. Outstanding - a percentage -
convertible ) securities . % of % of dematerialized
- Warrants of diluted
securities Xi and No. Of h ital total total form (XIV)
X) (XD Warrants SXE}rSCi?IIIta )| No.@ Shares No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (@) (XD= (VI held held
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2) () )
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) | Indian
@ | | | | 222 | 0 |0 | 8172459 | 9979 | 8189479
) | | | | 92 I |0 | 33991240| 100 | 33991240
Sub-Total
(A1) ‘ ‘ ‘ 11.41 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 42163699‘ 99.96 ‘ 42180719
2) | Foreign
© | | | | 084 | 0 o o |0 | 3086435
Sub-Total
0.84 0 0 0 0 3086435
A2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 12.25 0 0 42163699 | 93.14 | 45267154
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)
@)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] | Institutions
(a) | | | | 1.82 | 0 | 0 | ‘ ‘ 6743038
© | | | | 027 | 0 o | | | 1002469
® | | | | 63.87 | 10486754 | 4.44 | | | 236044197
0 | | | K o Jo | | o
Sub-Total
B)(1) ‘ ‘ ‘ 65.97 ‘ 10486754 | 4.3 ‘ ‘ ‘ 243789704
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 11.95 | 0 | 0 | ‘ ‘ 43174315
(a(ii)) | | | | Lo1 | 0 o | | | 6316523
© | | | | 7.93 I o | | | 21660080
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 21.78 0 0 71150918
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 87.75 10486754 | 3.23 314940622
(B)(2)+(B)
3
I
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 100 10486754 | 2.84 360207776
(A+B+C2) ’
Total 100 10486754 | 2.84 42163699 | 11.41 | 360207776
(A+B+C) . .

Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information

6]

file://C:\Users\1005185\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Con... 4/15/2017



Page 9 of 24

Text Block

Textual Information() The total shareholding includes 725,800 equity shares held in abeyance.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. ‘ 1

| 2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Abhijit Rajan

Jagdish Rajan

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAEPR0342]

AACPR1248M

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8172459
held (IV)

17020

8189479

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 8172459
(V)+ (VD

17020

8189479

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.21

222

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X | 817245

| 17020

| 8189479

Class eg:y ‘

Total ‘ 8172459

| 17020

| 8189479

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 221

0

222

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.21

222

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) ‘ 0 | 0 | 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) | 8172459 | 0 | 8172459

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 0 99.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8172459 17020 8189479

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pacific Energy
Pvt Ltd

Devyani Estate And
Properties Pvt Ltd

Nikhita Estate
Developers Pvt Ltd

Ellora Organic
Industries Pvt Ltd

PAN (I)

AACCP0544P

AAACD3825H

AABCN6484D

AABCEO815F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18013015

9692805

3485420

2800000

33991240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

18013015

9692805

3485420

2800000

33991240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.87

2.62

0.94

0.76

9.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 18013015

| 9692805

3485420

2800000

Class eg:y

Total

‘ 18013015

‘ 9692805

3485420

2800000

|
33991240 |
|
3991240 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.87

2.62

0.94

0.76

9.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

4.87

2.62

0.94

0.76

9.2
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) | 18013015 | 9692805 | 3485420 | 2800000 | 33991240

As a % of total

Sharos hold (b 100 100 100 100 100

Number of equity

fjh“es held in 18013015 9692805 3485420 2800000 33991240
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

E

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Masayor Enterprises Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAECM7848R

| Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3086435

3086435

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

3086435

3086435

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.84

0.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

‘ 3086435

| 3086435

Class eg:y

Total

| 3086435

| 3086435

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.84

0.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)

0.84

0.84
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘ 0 | 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) ‘ 0 | 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares beld In 3086435 3086435
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. ‘ 1 | |

?gﬁ:h%flézfs O Hdfc Trustee Company Limited - Hdfc Infrastructure Fund Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAATHI809A | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5553931 5553931
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5553931 5553931
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5 1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:y ‘ |

|
Class eg: X ‘ 5553931 | 5553931 |
|
|

Total ‘ 5553931 | 5553931

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L5 15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.5 1.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) 0 0 |
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Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity

shares held in 5553931 3553931
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

E

| 2

| 3

4

5

6

7 |

Name of the
Shareholders

@

Canara Bank-
Mumbai

ICICI Bank
Ltd

Punjab
National Bank

Syndicate
Bank

Bank Of
Baroda

Allahabad
Bank

IDBI Bank
Ltd.

PAN (I)

AAACC6106G

AAACI1195H

AAACP0165G

AACCS4699E

AAACBI534F

AACCAS8464F

AABCI8842G |

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

52814769

39696547

24209101

22696508

22104507

19582216

14053827

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

52814769

39696547

24209101

22696508

22104507

19582216

14053827

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.29

10.74

6.55

6.14

5.98

5.3

3.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 52814769

| 39696547

| 24209101

22696508

22104507

19582216

14053827

Class eg:y

Total

| 52814769

| 39696547

| 24209101

22696508

22104507

19582216

14053827

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

14.29

10.74

6.55

6.14

5.98

5.3

3.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.29

10.74

6.55

6.14

5.98

5.3
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3.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of
total Shares 0
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 52814769
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39696547

24209101

22696508

22104507

19582216

14053827

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

| 8

E

|10

‘11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Oriental Bank Of
Commerce

United Bank Of
India

Union Bank Of
India

UCO Bank

DBS Bank
Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAACO0191M

AAACU5624P

AAACU0564G

‘AAACUSﬁﬂB

AAACT4652]

‘ Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12389240

6362258

5803088

4521203

4124496

228357760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

12389240

6362258

5803088

4521203

4124496

228357760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

1.72

1.22

61.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

‘ 12389240

‘ 6362258

5803088

‘ 4521203

4124496

Class eg:y

Total

| 12389240

| 6362258

5803088

| 4521203

4124496

|
‘ 228357760 |
|
|

‘ 228357760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.35

1.72

1.57

1.22

1.12

61.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.72

1.57

1.22

61.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

6362258

0

6362258 |
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 100 0 0 0 2.79

Number of equity

shares eld in 12389240 6362258 5803088 4521203 4124496 228357760
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘ 1 | 2 | |

Category ‘ Trusts | Overseas corporate bodies | |

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Gammon India Trust Summicorp Limited Click here to go back

PAN (I) QACHO0002Q ABGFS4573B Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5804680 4679220 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 5804680 4679220 0
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.57 1.27 0
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X ‘ 5804680

Class eg:y ‘ | |

|
4679220 | 0 |
|
|

Total ‘ 5804680 4679220 | 0

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.57 1.27 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
convers_ion of 1.57 1.27 0
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
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diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) 0 0 0 |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 4679220 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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